Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin King - (146897) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.51
1:12.58
1:17.60
1:34.32
1:38.92
1:47.74

1:59.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.51
1:12.58
1:17.60
1:34.32
1:38.92
1:47.74

1:59.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

341
313
256
142
123
95
69

WA Pts

341
313
256
142
123
95

69

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

07/07/13
30/06/12
21/06/11
05/07/09
05/07/08
07/07/07

07/10/06

Date

07/07/13
30/06/12
21/06/11
05/07/09
05/07/08
07/07/07

07/10/06

Meet

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Devon County Development Meet

Devon County Develop Meet

Devon County Development

Devon Development Gala

City of Plymouth Meet

Meet

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Devon County Development Meet

Devon County Develop Meet

Devon County Development

Devon Development Gala

City of Plymouth Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton

Plymouth

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton

Plymouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge

Club Swam Under

Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge

Kingsbridge

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



