Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin King - (146897) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.51	341	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:12.58	313	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:17.60	256	F	21/06/11	Devon County Development Meet	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3
1:34.32	142		05/07/09	Devon County Develop Meet	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3
1:38.92	123		05/07/08	Devon County Development	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3
1:47.74	95		07/07/07	Devon Development Gala	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3
1:59.91	69		07/10/06	City of Plymouth Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.51	341	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:12.58	313	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Kingsbridge	3
1:17.60	256	F	21/06/11	Devon County Development Meet	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3
1:34.32	142		05/07/09	Devon County Develop Meet	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3
1:38.92	123		05/07/08	Devon County Development	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3
1:47.74	95		07/07/07	Devon Development Gala	Tiverton	Kingsbridge	3
1:59.91	69		07/10/06	City of Plymouth Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS